The University of Findlay

Superintendent Licensure Check Sheet & Course Sequence

Name 


Required Courses for Superintendent’s License


 EDAD 610

The Superintendent


 EDAD 611

Building, Grounds and Facilities Management


 EDAD 612

School & Community Relations


 EDAD 613

Collective Bargaining / School Finance Update


 EDAD 614

Internship / Superintendent


 Pass the Ohio Assessment for Educators Educational Leadership Test #015. You are not required to take the 015 test if you have taken the test to obtain a Principal’s Certificate.) If you have taken and passed the previous Praxis II Test for Educational Leadership: Administration and Supervision 0411, you are exempt from taking either test.

 BCI Check

Superintendent Course Sequence

	Fall
	Spring
	Summer

	610
	612
	611

	614
	614
	613

	
	
	614


Superintendent License Requirements:

(a) Three years of successful experience in a position requiring a principal or administrative specialist license; and

(b) Completion of an approved preparation program for superintendents.

The  Superintendent program is completely online.

If interested, please contact Buzz Dyer at 419-722-1257 or email dyer@findlay.edu.

